

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0743	Version:	1	Name:	CD-2,1,6 - Queen Mary park rename		
Туре:	Agenda Item			Status:	Approved		
File created:	7/10/2009			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	7/14/2009			Final action:	8/4/2009		
Title:	Recommendation to respectfully request that City Council name the Queen Mary Special Events Park as the "Harry Bridges Memorial Park at the Queen Mary," and that this request be referred to the Housing and Neighborhoods Committee and the Parks and Recreation Commission.						
Sponsors:	COUNCILMEMBER SUJA LOWENTHAL, SECOND DISTRICT, COUNCILMEMBER ROBERT GARCIA, FIRST DISTRICT, COUNCILMAN DEE ANDREWS, SIXTH DISTRICT						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 071409-NB	-22sr.pdf					
Dete				A -4	Desult		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2009	1	City Council	approve recommendation and refer	Pass
7/14/2009	1	City Council	approve recommendation and refer	Pass

Recommendation to respectfully request that City Council name the Queen Mary Special Events Park as the "Harry Bridges Memorial Park at the Queen Mary," and that this request be referred to the Housing and Neighborhoods Committee and the Parks and Recreation Commission.

[Description/Discussion]

[Timing Considerations]

[Fiscal Impact]

Approve recommendation.

[Enter Body Here]

NAME TITLE APPROVED:

PATRICK H. WEST CITY MANAGER